## **Application for Exhibit Space**

Application for exhibit space at the 67th Annual Biosafety and Biosecurity Conference indicates the applicant's willingness to abide by all accompanying exhibit terms and conditions, general regulation, as well as such additional rules and regulations as the ABSA International management deems necessary to the success of the exhibition, provided these latter do not materially alter the exhibitor's contractual rights. This application will become a contract when payment is processed by ABSA International. Please note the cancellation terms under Section C and the acceptability of exhibits under Section D of the "Exhibit Terms and Conditions" page in this Exhibitor's Prospectus as they will be strictly enforced.

	\$3,2 Rates \$400 for each addition	9 00 per pre include 2 al booth p	2,800 per k mium booth onsite exhi personnel (li	n—denoted wi bit booth pers	th "P" sonnel. ditional fo			
Provide 5 booth	choices in order of prefere	nce from t	the 2024 ex	hibit hall flooi	r plan.			
1st	2nd	3rd		4th		5th		
We will comply v	with the Exhibit Terms and (	Conditions	s as publishe	ed in the 2024	4 Exhibito	or's Prospectus.	🗖 yes	🗖 no
Please try not to	place our booth near thes	e compan	ies:					
E-mail a 50-wor	uct Description d company or product desc ce.org by Friday, Septembe		ong with the	company's na	ame and v	website to Kare	n Savage a	at
Contact Inform	ation							
Company Name	9							
Contact Person			E-ma	ail				
Address								
City			Stat	e	Zip	)		
Phone			Web	site				
	Booth Personnel nsite exhibit booth personne	el by <b>Tuesd</b>	lay, October	<b>1</b> . Changes a	fter this c	late will be asse	ssed a \$5	0 fee.
1. Name			E-ma	ail				
2. Name			E-ma	ail				
Onsite exhibit b	ooth personnel will receive	lunch on N	Monday and	Tuesday.				
	Banquet tickets for Tuesday, arately from the ABSA Intern					exhibit booth pei	rsonnel bu	it may be
Payment								
Check (must	accompany application)	OR	🗖 Visa	🗖 Mast	erCard	American	Express	
Please make ch	ecks payable to "ABSA Inte	rnational"	in U.S. banl	k drafted fund	ls.			
Credit Card #					F	- xn Date		

CVV Code	Cardholder's Name	
Total \$	Signature	

Application must be received by Tuesday, October 1, 2024. Submit it to Karen Savage at karen@absaoffice.org. ABSA International, 1200 Allanson Road, Mundelein, IL 60060-3808 • 1-866-425-1385 • info@absa.org • www.absa.org

www.absaconference.org